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199302040000
33851

02/04/1993
01:32:33

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
DENNIS J

199302040000
33861

02/04/1993
01:32:34

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAY, THOMAS
KELLY

199302120000
41881

02/12/1993
10:55:19

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
SCOTT

199302220000
51211

02/22/1993
03:31:27

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
JULIUS B

199304120000
98671

04/12/1993
10:15:34

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN,
DAVID K

199304190001
06321

04/19/1993
10:09:49

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, DANNY
M

199304260001
14501

04/26/1993
10:43:32

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAGLAND,
RICHARD L

199304290001
20141

04/29/1993
09:26:44

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOVICK,
KEVIN J

199305110001
33881

05/11/1993
12:51:20

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
OREN D

199306100001
69011

06/10/1993
03:35:57

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ORVILLE

199307190002
10541

07/19/1993
11:22:52

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOYLES,
EMMETT G

199312090003
95381

12/09/1993
05:20:27

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DENNING,
ROBERT M

199301040000
00981

01/04/1993
12:50:01

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEUMANN,
ERNEST L

199301120000
09591

01/12/1993
07:43:09

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
MICHAEL W



199301150000
14591

01/15/1993
10:50:05

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PAULEY,
RONALD
ALLAN

199301150000
14971

01/15/1993
12:24:20

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGDORF,
CURTIS E

199301200000
19161

01/20/1993
02:04:39

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
MICHAEL
LAMAR

199302040000
33871

02/04/1993
01:32:36

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
MARTHA
RUTH

199303010000
56041

03/01/1993
09:37:14

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
RANDALL
ERIC

199303160000
72331

03/16/1993
02:01:09

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BREWER, E B
JR

199303180000
74871

03/18/1993
12:25:48

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRUITT,
RANDAL T

199303180000
75161

03/18/1993
02:02:02

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS, S
LEE

199303290000
83471

03/29/1993
08:20:12

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DICKEN,
PATRICK
EARL

199303290000
83481

03/29/1993
08:20:13

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CANTLIN,
JOHN C

199304120001
00031

04/12/1993
03:38:49

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAGAN,
DEREK V

199304260001
14491

04/26/1993
10:41:42

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS,
ROBERT K

199305180001
42671

05/18/1993
02:31:22

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BERGDOLL,
MARILYN J

199306220001
81801

06/22/1993
11:49:03

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUTTO, GARY
W

199209150002
01451

199306280001
88311

06/28/1993
01:43:41

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOYER,
DENNIS W

199307010001
94161

07/01/1993
12:41:05

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
BARTO REX


