Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP; Party Seq= 1;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302040000 33851	02/04/1993 01:32:33	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, DENNIS J						
199302040000 33861	02/04/1993 01:32:34	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, THOMAS KELLY						
199302120000 41881	02/12/1993 10:55:19	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, SCOTT						
199302220000 51211	02/22/1993 03:31:27	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, JULIUS B						
199304120000 98671	04/12/1993 10:15:34	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN, DAVID K						
199304190001 06321	04/19/1993 10:09:49	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, DANNY M						
199304260001 14501	04/26/1993 10:43:32	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAGLAND, RICHARD L						
199304290001 20141	04/29/1993 09:26:44	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOVICK, KEVIN J						
199305110001 33881	05/11/1993 12:51:20	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, OREN D						
199306100001 69011	06/10/1993 03:35:57	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ORVILLE						
199307190002 10541	07/19/1993 11:22:52	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYLES, EMMETT G						
199312090003 95381	12/09/1993 05:20:27	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNING, ROBERT M						
199301040000 00981	01/04/1993 12:50:01	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEUMANN, ERNEST L						
199301120000 09591	01/12/1993 07:43:09	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, MICHAEL W						

		•								
01/15/1993 10:50:05	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULEY, RONALD ALLAN						
01/15/1993 12:24:20	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGDORF, CURTIS E						
01/20/1993 02:04:39	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, MICHAEL LAMAR						
02/04/1993 01:32:36	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, MARTHA RUTH						
03/01/1993 09:37:14	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, RANDALL ERIC						
03/16/1993 02:01:09	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWER, E B JR						
03/18/1993 12:25:48	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT, RANDAL T						
03/18/1993 02:02:02	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS, S LEE						
03/29/1993 08:20:12	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKEN, PATRICK EARL						
03/29/1993 08:20:13	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTLIN, JOHN C						
04/12/1993 03:38:49	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGAN, DEREK V						
04/26/1993 10:41:42	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS, ROBERT K						
05/18/1993 02:31:22	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BERGDOLL, MARILYN J						
06/22/1993 11:49:03	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTTO, GARY W					199209150002 01451	
06/28/1993 01:43:41	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYER, DENNIS W						
07/01/1993 12:41:05	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, BARTO REX						
	10:50:05 01/15/1993 12:24:20 01/20/1993 02:04:39 02/04/1993 01:32:36 03/01/1993 02:01:09 03/18/1993 12:25:48 03/18/1993 02:02:02 03/29/1993 08:20:12 03/29/1993 08:20:13 04/12/1993 03:38:49 04/26/1993 10:41:42 05/18/1993 02:31:22 06/22/1993 11:49:03 06/28/1993 01:43:41	10:50:05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 01/15/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 01/20/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 02/04/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 02/04/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/01/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/16/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/29/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/29/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/12/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/12/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 05/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 05/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 06/22/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 06/28/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 06/28/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 07/01/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 07/01/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	10:50:05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	10:50:05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	10:50:05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	10.50-05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP ALLAN 01/16/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 01/20/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 02/04/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 02/04/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 02/04/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/01/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/01/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/16/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/16/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 03/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/12/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/12/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/18/1993 SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP 04/18/1	10.50:05 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	10:50:06 MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP CORP CURTIS E CURTIS	10.50.05 MORTICAGE SERVICES OCAR RONALD RONALD ROTAGOE ROTAG	10:50:06 SMORTCAGE SCRIPCES ALLAN AL